
Paper I: Library and Information Society Class:B.Lib

Sr. NO.
Reference 
Number

Name of the 
Candidate Father Name Marks Marks

1 20137001 VIKRAM SINGH S/O OM PARKASH Absent
2 20137002 NISHA D/O SATISH SHARMA 17 Seventeen
3 20137003 JASBIR S/O JEET SINGH Absent
4 20137004 MOHIT S/O RAJBIR SINGH 18 eighteen
5 20137005 SANJAY S/O RAJBIR Absent
6 20137006 SAIMA JAN D/O DR SHAHNAWAZ 

PADDER Absent
7 20137007 PRIYONGU JYOTI 

SHARMA
D/O JAGAT CHANDRA 
SHARMA 18 eighteen

8 20137008 SUBHASH KUMAR S/O MAM CHAND
16 sixteen

9 20137009 SHILPA D/O MAHINDER PAL Absent
10 20137010 HAKAM SINGH S/O ANTU RAM Absent
11 20137011 PAWAN KUMAR S/O SAT NARAYAN 19 nineteen
12 20137012 UMESH CHAND 

SHARMA
S/O BRAHAM DUTT

19 nineteen
13 20137013 CHIRAG S/O VIJAY KUMAR 

ROHILLA Absent
14 20137014 GOURAV S/O RAJBIR 18 eighteen
15 20137015 PARVEEN KUR D/O BHAGIRATH SINGH

18 eighteen
16 20137016 ANIL KUMAR S/O DAYANAND Absent
17 20137017 INDU D/O RAMPHAL Absent
18 20137018 PARVINDER 

KUMAR
S/O DALBIR SINGH

15 fifteen
19 20137019 TAJVINDER KAUR D/O KULWANT SINGH

15 fifteen
20 20137020 RANDEEP SINGH S/O KAPOOR CHAND

18 eighteen
21 20137021 RASHI NANDAL D/O AMARJEET NANDAL

Absent
22 20137022 REETU RANI D/O BALWAN SINGH Absent
23 20137023 KAMAL 

PANDWAR
S/O RANDHIR SINGH

Absent
24 20137024 RAKESH KUMAR S/O RAMNIWAS 13 thirteen
25 20137025 MONU S/O MOHINDER PAL Absent
26 20137026 SONU S/O JAGRAJ SINGH Absent

27 20137027 NEHA DIXIT D/O RAJESH SHASTRI Absent
28 20137028 ANURADHA D/O DILAWAR SINGH Absent
29 20137029 MANENDER 

KUMAR
S/O KRISHAN KUMAR

15 fifteen
30 20137030 KIRAN VASUDEVA D/O SUBASH CHANDER

17 Seventeen
31 20137031 GAGAN D/O JASWANT SINGH Absent
32 20137032 MANJU BALA D/O ISHWAR SINGH 17 Seventeen



33 20137033 ANKIT KUMAR S/O MAM CHAND 18 eighteen
34 20137034 MALKIT SINGH 

KALYAN
Sh. ISHAR SINGH

19 nineteen
35 20137035 PAWAN KUMAR S/O MOMAN RAM 18 eighteen
36 20137036 SARLA DEVI D/O AMARCHAND 17 Seventeen
37 20137037 RAVINA DEVI D/O PREM SINGH Absent
38 20137038 SUNIL KUMAR S/O SUBHASH 

CHANDER Absent
39 20137039 PRADEEP KUMAR S/O SITA RAM

14 fourteen
40 20137040 SONIA DEVI D/O RAMPHAL SHARMA

18 eighteen
41 20137041 AMIT DIXIT S/O SURESH KUMAR 12 twelve
42 20137042 MONA SHARMA D/O SHIV CHARAN 

SHARMA 18 eighteen
43 20137043 PREETI SAINI D/O JOGINDER SINGH 

SAINI 17 Seventeen
44 20137044 MAMTA RANI D/O BHAN SINGH Absent
45 20137045 SANJAY KUMAR S/O RAMESHWAR 

PRASAD Absent
46 20137046 DIKSHA D/O BRIJ MOHAN Absent
47 20137047 DEEPIKA D/O SUBHASH 

CHANDER 20 twenty
48 20137048 AMBIKA SANKAR 

SAHU
S/O ANADI SAHU

14 fourteen
49 20137049 DEEPIKA D/O ANAND KUMAR 18 eighteen
50 20137050 ASHA DEVI D/O RAJPAL SHARMA 16 sixteen
51 20137051 BRIJESH S/O MAHENDER SINGH

19 nineteen
52 20137052 KALPANA 

KUMARI 
VASHISHT

D/O RADHA CHARAN 
VASHISHT

15 fifteen
53 20137053 ANKIT KUMAR S/O RAM NIWAS 18 eighteen
54 20137054 SARITA D/O RANDHIR SINGH 19 nineteen
55 20137055 PREETI SHARMA D/O RISHI PAL SHARMA

15 fifteen
56 20137056 PARDEEP S/O RAMESH 17 Seventeen
57 20137057 SUSHIL KUMAR S/O JAGDISH SHARMA Absent
58 20137058 RITU RANI D/O RANDHIR SINGH 13 thirteen
59 20137059 AMIT S/O JAI KUMAR 18 eighteen
60 20137060 ANJU RANI D/O DALBIR SINGH 17 Seventeen
61 20137061 NEELAM D/O RAMESH DHANDA 16 sixteen
62 20137062 PARVEEN S/O ROHTASH Absent
63 20137063 NIKITA D/O BRIJMOHAN 

SHARMA 15 fifteen
64 20137064 VAISHALI D/O AJAY KUMAR 20 twenty
65 20137065 SONIA DEVI D/O BALJEET SINGH 19 nineteen
66 20137066 RAMANJIT KAUR D/O MAJOR SINGH 14 fourteen
67 20137067 RENU DEVI D/O SOM DATT 18 eighteen
68 20137068 AMIT KUMAR S/O YASH PAL Absent
69 20137069 NISHAN SINGH S/O AMRIK SINGH Absent



70 20137070 SUMAN 
CHOUDHERY

D/O RANDHIR SINGH
13 thirteen

71 20137071 UMA DEVI D/O GYAN CHAND 19 nineteen
72 20137072 DINESH KUMAR S/O RAJINDER KUMAR 15 fifteen
73 20137073 PARVEEN KUMAR S/O SURAJ BHAN

Absent
74 20137074 RITU RANI D/O ANIL KUMAR Absent
75 20137075 RAMAN KUMAR S/O GURNAM SINGH 17 Seventeen
76 20137076 NARESH KUMAR S/O RANVIR SINGH Absent
77 20137077 HARDEEP 

KHUBBER
D/O RANJIT SINGH 
KHUBBER Absent



Class:B.Lib

Sr. NO.
Reference 
Number Name of the Candidate Father Name Marks Marks

1 20137001 VIKRAM SINGH  OM PARKASH Absent
2 20137002 NISHA  SATISH SHARMA 11 Eleven
3 20137003 JASBIR  JEET SINGH Absent
4 20137004 MOHIT  RAJBIR SINGH 16 Sixteen
5 20137005 SANJAY  RAJBIR Absent
6 20137006 SAIMA JAN  DR SHAHNAWAZ 

PADDER Absent
7 20137007 PRIYONGU JYOTI SHARMA  JAGAT CHANDRA 

SHARMA 11
Eleven

8 20137008 SUBHASH KUMAR  MAM CHAND 6 Six
9 20137009 SHILPA  MAHINDER PAL Absent
10 20137010 HAKAM SINGH  ANTU RAM Absent
11 20137011 PAWAN KUMAR  SAT NARAYAN 10 Ten
12 20137012 UMESH CHAND SHARMA  BRAHAM DUTT 15 Fifteen
13 20137013 CHIRAG  VIJAY KUMAR 

ROHILLA Absent
14 20137014 GOURAV  RAJBIR Absent
15 20137015 PARVEEN KUR  BHAGIRATH SINGH 10 Ten
16 20137016 ANIL KUMAR  DAYANAND Absent
17 20137017 INDU  RAMPHAL Absent
18 20137018 PARVINDER KUMAR  DALBIR SINGH 14 Fourteen
19 20137019 TAJVINDER KAUR  KULWANT SINGH 12 Twelve
20 20137020 RANDEEP SINGH  KAPOOR CHAND 18 Eighteen
21 20137021 RASHI NANDAL  AMARJEET NANDAL

Absent
22 20137022 REETU RANI  BALWAN SINGH Absent
23 20137023 KAMAL PANDWAR  RANDHIR SINGH 9 Nine
24 20137024 RAKESH KUMAR  RAMNIWAS Absent
25 20137025 MONU  MOHINDER PAL Absent
26 20137026 SONU  JAGRAJ SINGH 9 Nine

27 20137027 NEHA DIXIT  RAJESH SHASTRI Absent
28 20137028 ANURADHA  DILAWAR SINGH Absent
29 20137029 MANENDER KUMAR  KRISHAN KUMAR 11 Eleven
30 20137030 KIRAN VASUDEVA  SUBASH CHANDER 13 Thirteen
31 20137031 GAGAN  JASWANT SINGH Absent
32 20137032 MANJU BALA  ISHWAR SINGH 8 Eight
33 20137033 ANKIT KUMAR  MAM CHAND 14 Fourteen
34 20137034 MALKIT SINGH KALYAN Sh. ISHAR SINGH 13 Thirteen
35 20137035 PAWAN KUMAR  MOMAN RAM 15 Fifteen
36 20137036 SARLA DEVI  AMARCHAND 14 Fourteen

Paper II: Knowledge Organization, 
Information Processing & Retrieval



37 20137037 RAVINA DEVI  PREM SINGH Absent
38 20137038 SUNIL KUMAR  SUBHASH CHANDER

Absent
39 20137039 PRADEEP KUMAR  SITA RAM Absent
40 20137040 SONIA DEVI  RAMPHAL SHARMA 14 Fourteen
41 20137041 AMIT DIXIT  SURESH KUMAR Absent
42 20137042 MONA SHARMA  SHIV CHARAN 

SHARMA 15
Fifteen

43 20137043 PREETI SAINI  JOGINDER SINGH 
SAINI 20

Twenty

44 20137044 MAMTA RANI  BHAN SINGH Absent
45 20137045 SANJAY KUMAR  RAMESHWAR 

PRASAD Absent
46 20137046 DIKSHA  BRIJ MOHAN 14 Fourteen
47 20137047 DEEPIKA  SUBHASH CHANDER

19
Nineteen

48 20137048 AMBIKA SANKAR SAHU  ANADI SAHU 16 Sixteen
49 20137049 DEEPIKA  ANAND KUMAR 15 Fifteen
50 20137050 ASHA DEVI  RAJPAL SHARMA 12 Twelve
51 20137051 BRIJESH  MAHENDER SINGH 13 Thirteen
52 20137052 KALPANA KUMARI VASHISHT  RADHA CHARAN 

VASHISHT 15
Fifteen

53 20137053 ANKIT KUMAR  RAM NIWAS 15 Fifteen
54 20137054 SARITA  RANDHIR SINGH 17 Seventeen
55 20137055 PREETI SHARMA  RISHI PAL SHARMA 14 Fourteen
56 20137056 PARDEEP  RAMESH 17 Seventeen
57 20137057 SUSHIL KUMAR  JAGDISH SHARMA Absent
58 20137058 RITU RANI  RANDHIR SINGH Absent
59 20137059 AMIT  JAI KUMAR 19 Nineteen
60 20137060 ANJU RANI  DALBIR SINGH 11 Eleven
61 20137061 NEELAM  RAMESH DHANDA 11 Eleven
62 20137062 PARVEEN  ROHTASH Absent
63 20137063 NIKITA  BRIJMOHAN 

SHARMA 15
Fifteen

64 20137064 VAISHALI  AJAY KUMAR 11 Eleven
65 20137065 SONIA DEVI  BALJEET SINGH 14 Fourteen
66 20137066 RAMANJIT KAUR  MAJOR SINGH 12 Twelve
67 20137067 RENU DEVI  SOM DATT 15 Fifteen
68 20137068 AMIT KUMAR  YASH PAL Absent
69 20137069 NISHAN SINGH  AMRIK SINGH Absent
70 20137070 SUMAN CHOUDHERY  RANDHIR SINGH 17 Seventeen
71 20137071 UMA DEVI  GYAN CHAND 15 Fifteen
72 20137072 DINESH KUMAR  RAJINDER KUMAR 14 Fourteen
73 20137073 PARVEEN KUMAR  SURAJ BHAN Absent
74 20137074 RITU RANI  ANIL KUMAR 9 Nine
75 20137075 RAMAN KUMAR  GURNAM SINGH 14 Fourteen
76 20137076 NARESH KUMAR  RANVIR SINGH Absent



77 20137077 HARDEEP KHUBBER  RANJIT SINGH 
KHUBBER Absent



Sr. NO.
Reference 
Number

Name of the 
Candidate Father Name Paper-III

1 20137001 VIKRAM SINGH S/O OM PARKASH Absent
2 20137002 NISHA D/O SATISH SHARMA 18 eighteen
3 20137003 JASBIR S/O JEET SINGH 19 nineteen
4 20137004 MOHIT S/O RAJBIR SINGH 20 twenty
5 20137005 SANJAY S/O RAJBIR Absent
6 20137006 SAIMA JAN D/O DR SHAHNAWAZ 

PADDER
Absent

7 20137007 PRIYONGU 
JYOTI SHARMA

D/O JAGAT CHANDRA 
SHARMA 12 twelve

8 20137008 SUBHASH 
KUMAR

S/O MAM CHAND
Absent

9 20137009 SHILPA D/O MAHINDER PAL Absent
10 20137010 HAKAM SINGH S/O ANTU RAM Absent
11 20137011 PAWAN KUMAR S/O SAT NARAYAN

20 twenty
12 20137012 UMESH CHAND 

SHARMA
S/O BRAHAM DUTT

19 nineteen
13 20137013 CHIRAG S/O VIJAY KUMAR 

ROHILLA Absent
14 20137014 GOURAV S/O RAJBIR 19 nineteen
15 20137015 PARVEEN KUR D/O BHAGIRATH 

SINGH 19 nineteen
16 20137016 ANIL KUMAR S/O DAYANAND Absent
17 20137017 INDU D/O RAMPHAL Absent
18 20137018 PARVINDER 

KUMAR
S/O DALBIR SINGH

20 twenty
19 20137019 TAJVINDER 

KAUR
D/O KULWANT SINGH

12 twelve
20 20137020 RANDEEP 

SINGH
S/O KAPOOR CHAND

19 nineteen
21 20137021 RASHI NANDAL D/O AMARJEET 

NANDAL Absent
22 20137022 REETU RANI D/O BALWAN SINGH Absent
23 20137023 KAMAL 

PANDWAR
S/O RANDHIR SINGH

Absent
24 20137024 RAKESH 

KUMAR
S/O RAMNIWAS

18 eighteen
25 20137025 MONU S/O MOHINDER PAL Absent
26 20137026 SONU S/O JAGRAJ SINGH 19 nineteen

Paper III: Management of Libraries and Information 
Centres

Class:B.Lib



27 20137027 NEHA DIXIT D/O RAJESH SHASTRI
Absent

28 20137028 ANURADHA D/O DILAWAR SINGH Absent
29 20137029 MANENDER 

KUMAR
S/O KRISHAN KUMAR

19 nineteen
30 20137030 KIRAN 

VASUDEVA
D/O SUBASH 
CHANDER 16 sixteen

31 20137031 GAGAN D/O JASWANT SINGH Absent
32 20137032 MANJU BALA D/O ISHWAR SINGH 17 seventeen
33 20137033 ANKIT KUMAR S/O MAM CHAND 20 twenty
34 20137034 MALKIT SINGH 

KALYAN
Sh. ISHAR SINGH

20 twenty
35 20137035 PAWAN KUMAR S/O MOMAN RAM

18 eighteen
36 20137036 SARLA DEVI D/O AMARCHAND 20 twenty
37 20137037 RAVINA DEVI D/O PREM SINGH Absent
38 20137038 SUNIL KUMAR S/O SUBHASH 

CHANDER Absent
39 20137039 PRADEEP 

KUMAR
S/O SITA RAM

19 nineteen
40 20137040 SONIA DEVI D/O RAMPHAL 

SHARMA 18 eighteen
41 20137041 AMIT DIXIT S/O SURESH KUMAR Absent
42 20137042 MONA SHARMA D/O SHIV CHARAN 

SHARMA 18 eighteen
43 20137043 PREETI SAINI D/O JOGINDER SINGH 

SAINI 18 eighteen
44 20137044 MAMTA RANI D/O BHAN SINGH Absent
45 20137045 SANJAY KUMAR S/O RAMESHWAR 

PRASAD Absent
46 20137046 DIKSHA D/O BRIJ MOHAN Absent
47 20137047 DEEPIKA D/O SUBHASH 

CHANDER 20 twenty
48 20137048 AMBIKA 

SANKAR SAHU
S/O ANADI SAHU

Absent
49 20137049 DEEPIKA D/O ANAND KUMAR 20 twenty
50 20137050 ASHA DEVI D/O RAJPAL SHARMA Absent
51 20137051 BRIJESH S/O MAHENDER SINGH

20 twenty
52 20137052 KALPANA 

KUMARI 
VASHISHT

D/O RADHA CHARAN 
VASHISHT

19 nineteen
53 20137053 ANKIT KUMAR S/O RAM NIWAS 19 nineteen
54 20137054 SARITA D/O RANDHIR SINGH 19 nineteen
55 20137055 PREETI 

SHARMA
D/O RISHI PAL 
SHARMA 19 nineteen

56 20137056 PARDEEP S/O RAMESH 19 nineteen



57 20137057 SUSHIL KUMAR S/O JAGDISH SHARMA
Absent

58 20137058 RITU RANI D/O RANDHIR SINGH Absent
59 20137059 AMIT S/O JAI KUMAR 19 nineteen
60 20137060 ANJU RANI D/O DALBIR SINGH 18 eighteen
61 20137061 NEELAM D/O RAMESH DHANDA 18 eighteen
62 20137062 PARVEEN S/O ROHTASH Absent
63 20137063 NIKITA D/O BRIJMOHAN 

SHARMA 19 nineteen
64 20137064 VAISHALI D/O AJAY KUMAR 20 twenty
65 20137065 SONIA DEVI D/O BALJEET SINGH 19 nineteen
66 20137066 RAMANJIT 

KAUR
D/O MAJOR SINGH

20 twenty
67 20137067 RENU DEVI D/O SOM DATT 11 eleven
68 20137068 AMIT KUMAR S/O YASH PAL Absent
69 20137069 NISHAN SINGH S/O AMRIK SINGH Absent
70 20137070 SUMAN 

CHOUDHERY
D/O RANDHIR SINGH

19 nineteen
71 20137071 UMA DEVI D/O GYAN CHAND 19 nineteen
72 20137072 DINESH KUMAR S/O RAJINDER KUMAR

18 nineteen
73 20137073 PARVEEN 

KUMAR
S/O SURAJ BHAN

Absent
74 20137074 RITU RANI D/O ANIL KUMAR 19 nineteen
75 20137075 RAMAN KUMAR S/O GURNAM SINGH

16 sixteen
76 20137076 NARESH 

KUMAR
S/O RANVIR SINGH

Absent
77 20137077 HARDEEP 

KHUBBER
D/O RANJIT SINGH 
KHUBBER Absent



Paper IV: Information Sources Class:B.Lib

Sr. NO.
Reference 
Number

Name of the 
Candidate Father Name Marks Marks

1 20137001 VIKRAM SINGH S/O OM PARKASH Absent
2 20137002 NISHA D/O SATISH SHARMA 14 fourteen
3 20137003 JASBIR S/O JEET SINGH Absent twelve
4 20137004 MOHIT S/O RAJBIR SINGH 12
5 20137005 SANJAY S/O RAJBIR Absent
6 20137006 SAIMA JAN D/O DR SHAHNAWAZ 

PADDER
Absent

7 20137007 PRIYONGU 
JYOTI SHARMA

D/O JAGAT CHANDRA 
SHARMA 10 ten

8 20137008 SUBHASH 
KUMAR

S/O MAM CHAND
Absent

9 20137009 SHILPA D/O MAHINDER PAL Absent
10 20137010 HAKAM SINGH S/O ANTU RAM Absent
11 20137011 PAWAN KUMAR S/O SAT NARAYAN 11 eleven
12 20137012 UMESH CHAND 

SHARMA
S/O BRAHAM DUTT

17 seventeen
13 20137013 CHIRAG S/O VIJAY KUMAR 

ROHILLA Absent
14 20137014 GOURAV S/O RAJBIR Absent
15 20137015 PARVEEN KUR D/O BHAGIRATH 

SINGH Absent
16 20137016 ANIL KUMAR S/O DAYANAND Absent
17 20137017 INDU D/O RAMPHAL Absent
18 20137018 PARVINDER 

KUMAR
S/O DALBIR SINGH

15 fifteen
19 20137019 TAJVINDER KAUR D/O KULWANT SINGH

7 seven
20 20137020 RANDEEP SINGH S/O KAPOOR CHAND

18 eighteen
21 20137021 RASHI NANDAL D/O AMARJEET 

NANDAL Absent
22 20137022 REETU RANI D/O BALWAN SINGH Absent
23 20137023 KAMAL 

PANDWAR
S/O RANDHIR SINGH

13 thirteen
24 20137024 RAKESH KUMAR S/O RAMNIWAS

15 fifteen
25 20137025 MONU S/O MOHINDER PAL Absent
26 20137026 SONU S/O JAGRAJ SINGH Absent

27 20137027 NEHA DIXIT D/O RAJESH SHASTRI
Absent

28 20137028 ANURADHA D/O DILAWAR SINGH Absent



29 20137029 MANENDER 
KUMAR

S/O KRISHAN KUMAR
6 six

30 20137030 KIRAN 
VASUDEVA

D/O SUBASH 
CHANDER 11 eleven

31 20137031 GAGAN D/O JASWANT SINGH Absent
32 20137032 MANJU BALA D/O ISHWAR SINGH 9 nine
33 20137033 ANKIT KUMAR S/O MAM CHAND 11 eleven
34 20137034 MALKIT SINGH 

KALYAN
Sh. ISHAR SINGH

9 nine
35 20137035 PAWAN KUMAR S/O MOMAN RAM 18 eighteen
36 20137036 SARLA DEVI D/O AMARCHAND 16 sixteen
37 20137037 RAVINA DEVI D/O PREM SINGH Absent
38 20137038 SUNIL KUMAR S/O SUBHASH 

CHANDER Absent
39 20137039 PRADEEP KUMAR S/O SITA RAM

14 fourteen
40 20137040 SONIA DEVI D/O RAMPHAL 

SHARMA 13 thirteen
41 20137041 AMIT DIXIT S/O SURESH KUMAR Absent
42 20137042 MONA SHARMA D/O SHIV CHARAN 

SHARMA 16 sixteen
43 20137043 PREETI SAINI D/O JOGINDER SINGH 

SAINI 14 fourteen
44 20137044 MAMTA RANI D/O BHAN SINGH Absent
45 20137045 SANJAY KUMAR S/O RAMESHWAR 

PRASAD Absent
46 20137046 DIKSHA D/O BRIJ MOHAN 9 nine
47 20137047 DEEPIKA D/O SUBHASH 

CHANDER 18 eighteen
48 20137048 AMBIKA SANKAR 

SAHU
S/O ANADI SAHU

16 sixteen
49 20137049 DEEPIKA D/O ANAND KUMAR 14 fourteen
50 20137050 ASHA DEVI D/O RAJPAL SHARMA

16 sixteen
51 20137051 BRIJESH S/O MAHENDER SINGH

16 sixteen
52 20137052 KALPANA 

KUMARI 
VASHISHT

D/O RADHA CHARAN 
VASHISHT

9 nine
53 20137053 ANKIT KUMAR S/O RAM NIWAS 15 fifteen
54 20137054 SARITA D/O RANDHIR SINGH 19 ninteen
55 20137055 PREETI SHARMA D/O RISHI PAL 

SHARMA 16 sixteen
56 20137056 PARDEEP S/O RAMESH 17 seventeen
57 20137057 SUSHIL KUMAR S/O JAGDISH SHARMA

Absent
58 20137058 RITU RANI D/O RANDHIR SINGH Absent
59 20137059 AMIT S/O JAI KUMAR 17 seventeen



60 20137060 ANJU RANI D/O DALBIR SINGH 9 nine
61 20137061 NEELAM D/O RAMESH DHANDA 9 nine
62 20137062 PARVEEN S/O ROHTASH Absent
63 20137063 NIKITA D/O BRIJMOHAN 

SHARMA 8 eight
64 20137064 VAISHALI D/O AJAY KUMAR 9 nine
65 20137065 SONIA DEVI D/O BALJEET SINGH 18 eighteen
66 20137066 RAMANJIT KAUR D/O MAJOR SINGH 11 eleven
67 20137067 RENU DEVI D/O SOM DATT 7 seven
68 20137068 AMIT KUMAR S/O YASH PAL Absent
69 20137069 NISHAN SINGH S/O AMRIK SINGH Absent
70 20137070 SUMAN 

CHOUDHERY
D/O RANDHIR SINGH

16 sixteen
71 20137071 UMA DEVI D/O GYAN CHAND 17 seventeen
72 20137072 DINESH KUMAR S/O RAJINDER KUMAR

16 sixteen
73 20137073 PARVEEN KUMAR S/O SURAJ BHAN

Absent
74 20137074 RITU RANI D/O ANIL KUMAR 19 ninteen
75 20137075 RAMAN KUMAR S/O GURNAM SINGH 16 sixteen
76 20137076 NARESH KUMAR S/O RANVIR SINGH

Absent
77 20137077 HARDEEP 

KHUBBER
D/O RANJIT SINGH 
KHUBBER 6 six



              Class:B.Lib

Sr. NO.
Reference 
Number

Name of the 
Candidate Father Name Marks Marks

1 20137001 VIKRAM SINGH S/O OM PARKASH Absent
2 20137002 NISHA D/O SATISH SHARMA 14 fourteen
3 20137003 JASBIR S/O JEET SINGH 13 thirteen
4 20137004 MOHIT S/O RAJBIR SINGH 15 fifteen
5 20137005 SANJAY S/O RAJBIR Absent
6 20137006 SAIMA JAN D/O DR SHAHNAWAZ 

PADDER
Absent

7 20137007 PRIYONGU 
JYOTI SHARMA

D/O JAGAT CHANDRA 
SHARMA Absent

8 20137008 SUBHASH 
KUMAR

S/O MAM CHAND
Absent

9 20137009 SHILPA D/O MAHINDER PAL Absent
10 20137010 HAKAM SINGH S/O ANTU RAM Absent
11 20137011 PAWAN KUMAR S/O SAT NARAYAN 14 fourteen
12 20137012 UMESH CHAND 

SHARMA
S/O BRAHAM DUTT

17 seventeen
13 20137013 CHIRAG S/O VIJAY KUMAR 

ROHILLA Absent
14 20137014 GOURAV S/O RAJBIR 17 seventeen
15 20137015 PARVEEN KUR D/O BHAGIRATH 

SINGH 13 thirteen
16 20137016 ANIL KUMAR S/O DAYANAND 14 fourteen
17 20137017 INDU D/O RAMPHAL Absent
18 20137018 PARVINDER 

KUMAR
S/O DALBIR SINGH

14 fourteen
19 20137019 TAJVINDER KAUR D/O KULWANT SINGH

13 thirteen
20 20137020 RANDEEP SINGH S/O KAPOOR CHAND

14 fourteen
21 20137021 RASHI NANDAL D/O AMARJEET 

NANDAL Absent
22 20137022 REETU RANI D/O BALWAN SINGH Absent
23 20137023 KAMAL 

PANDWAR
S/O RANDHIR SINGH

Absent
24 20137024 RAKESH KUMAR S/O RAMNIWAS

14 fourteen
25 20137025 MONU S/O MOHINDER PAL Absent
26 20137026 SONU S/O JAGRAJ SINGH 10 ten

Paper V: Users and Information 
Services                      



27 20137027 NEHA DIXIT D/O RAJESH SHASTRI
Absent

28 20137028 ANURADHA D/O DILAWAR SINGH Absent
29 20137029 MANENDER 

KUMAR
S/O KRISHAN KUMAR

15 fifteen
30 20137030 KIRAN 

VASUDEVA
D/O SUBASH 
CHANDER 14 fourteen

31 20137031 GAGAN D/O JASWANT SINGH Absent
32 20137032 MANJU BALA D/O ISHWAR SINGH 13 thirteen
33 20137033 ANKIT KUMAR S/O MAM CHAND 15 fifteen
34 20137034 MALKIT SINGH 

KALYAN
Sh. ISHAR SINGH

17 seventeen
35 20137035 PAWAN KUMAR S/O MOMAN RAM 18 eighteen
36 20137036 SARLA DEVI D/O AMARCHAND 11 eleven
37 20137037 RAVINA DEVI D/O PREM SINGH Absent
38 20137038 SUNIL KUMAR S/O SUBHASH 

CHANDER Absent
39 20137039 PRADEEP KUMAR S/O SITA RAM

14 fourteen
40 20137040 SONIA DEVI D/O RAMPHAL 

SHARMA 15 fifteen
41 20137041 AMIT DIXIT S/O SURESH KUMAR 13 thirteen
42 20137042 MONA SHARMA D/O SHIV CHARAN 

SHARMA 14 fourteen
43 20137043 PREETI SAINI D/O JOGINDER SINGH 

SAINI 16 sixteen
44 20137044 MAMTA RANI D/O BHAN SINGH Absent
45 20137045 SANJAY KUMAR S/O RAMESHWAR 

PRASAD Absent
46 20137046 DIKSHA D/O BRIJ MOHAN Absent
47 20137047 DEEPIKA D/O SUBHASH 

CHANDER 19 nineteen
48 20137048 AMBIKA SANKAR 

SAHU
S/O ANADI SAHU

13 thirteen
49 20137049 DEEPIKA D/O ANAND KUMAR 14 fourteen
50 20137050 ASHA DEVI D/O RAJPAL SHARMA

9 nine
51 20137051 BRIJESH S/O MAHENDER SINGH

12 twelve
52 20137052 KALPANA 

KUMARI 
VASHISHT

D/O RADHA CHARAN 
VASHISHT

14 fourteen
53 20137053 ANKIT KUMAR S/O RAM NIWAS 14 fourteen
54 20137054 SARITA D/O RANDHIR SINGH Absent
55 20137055 PREETI SHARMA D/O RISHI PAL 

SHARMA 14 fourteen
56 20137056 PARDEEP S/O RAMESH 16 sixteen



57 20137057 SUSHIL KUMAR S/O JAGDISH SHARMA
9 nine

58 20137058 RITU RANI D/O RANDHIR SINGH Absent
59 20137059 AMIT S/O JAI KUMAR 15 fifteen
60 20137060 ANJU RANI D/O DALBIR SINGH Absent
61 20137061 NEELAM D/O RAMESH DHANDA Absent
62 20137062 PARVEEN S/O ROHTASH Absent
63 20137063 NIKITA D/O BRIJMOHAN 

SHARMA 15 fifteen
64 20137064 VAISHALI D/O AJAY KUMAR 15 fifteen
65 20137065 SONIA DEVI D/O BALJEET SINGH 15 fifteen
66 20137066 RAMANJIT KAUR D/O MAJOR SINGH 14 fourteen
67 20137067 RENU DEVI D/O SOM DATT 14 fourteen
68 20137068 AMIT KUMAR S/O YASH PAL Absent
69 20137069 NISHAN SINGH S/O AMRIK SINGH Absent
70 20137070 SUMAN 

CHOUDHERY
D/O RANDHIR SINGH

13 thirteen
71 20137071 UMA DEVI D/O GYAN CHAND 13 thirteen
72 20137072 DINESH KUMAR S/O RAJINDER KUMAR

13 thirteen
73 20137073 PARVEEN KUMAR S/O SURAJ BHAN

Absent
74 20137074 RITU RANI D/O ANIL KUMAR Absent
75 20137075 RAMAN KUMAR S/O GURNAM SINGH 16 sixteen
76 20137076 NARESH KUMAR S/O RANVIR SINGH

Absent
77 20137077 HARDEEP 

KHUBBER
D/O RANJIT SINGH 
KHUBBER Absent



Class:B.Lib.

Sr. NO.
Reference 
Number

Name of the 
Candidate Father Name Marks Marks

1 20137001 VIKRAM SINGH S/O OM PARKASH Absent
2 20137002 NISHA D/O SATISH 

SHARMA 10 ten
3 20137003 JASBIR S/O JEET SINGH 12 twelve
4 20137004 MOHIT S/O RAJBIR SINGH 12 twelve
5 20137005 SANJAY S/O RAJBIR Absent
6 20137006 SAIMA JAN D/O DR 

SHAHNAWAZ 
PADDER Absent

7 20137007 PRIYONGU JYOTI 
SHARMA

D/O JAGAT 
CHANDRA SHARMA Absent

8 20137008 SUBHASH KUMAR S/O MAM CHAND
Absent

9 20137009 SHILPA D/O MAHINDER PAL
11 eleven

10 20137010 HAKAM SINGH S/O ANTU RAM Absent
11 20137011 PAWAN KUMAR S/O SAT NARAYAN 12 twelve
12 20137012 UMESH CHAND 

SHARMA
S/O BRAHAM DUTT

11 eleven
13 20137013 CHIRAG S/O VIJAY KUMAR 

ROHILLA Absent
14 20137014 GOURAV S/O RAJBIR 11 eleven
15 20137015 PARVEEN KUR D/O BHAGIRATH 

SINGH Absent
16 20137016 ANIL KUMAR S/O DAYANAND Absent
17 20137017 INDU D/O RAMPHAL Absent
18 20137018 PARVINDER 

KUMAR
S/O DALBIR SINGH

12 twelve
19 20137019 TAJVINDER KAUR D/O KULWANT 

SINGH 10 ten
20 20137020 RANDEEP SINGH S/O KAPOOR CHAND

12 twelve
21 20137021 RASHI NANDAL D/O AMARJEET 

NANDAL Absent
22 20137022 REETU RANI D/O BALWAN SINGH

Absent
23 20137023 KAMAL PANDWAR S/O RANDHIR SINGH

Absent
24 20137024 RAKESH KUMAR S/O RAMNIWAS 12 twelve
25 20137025 MONU S/O MOHINDER PAL

Absent
26 20137026 SONU S/O JAGRAJ SINGH Absent
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27 20137027 NEHA DIXIT D/O RAJESH 
SHASTRI Absent

28 20137028 ANURADHA D/O DILAWAR SINGH
Absent

29 20137029 MANENDER 
KUMAR

S/O KRISHAN 
KUMAR 11 eleven

30 20137030 KIRAN VASUDEVA D/O SUBASH 
CHANDER 11 eleven

31 20137031 GAGAN D/O JASWANT 
SINGH Absent

32 20137032 MANJU BALA D/O ISHWAR SINGH
Absent

33 20137033 ANKIT KUMAR S/O MAM CHAND 12 twelve
34 20137034 MALKIT SINGH 

KALYAN
Sh. ISHAR SINGH

12 twelve
35 20137035 PAWAN KUMAR S/O MOMAN RAM 11 eleven
36 20137036 SARLA DEVI D/O AMARCHAND 12 twelve
37 20137037 RAVINA DEVI D/O PREM SINGH Absent
38 20137038 SUNIL KUMAR S/O SUBHASH 

CHANDER Absent
39 20137039 PRADEEP KUMAR S/O SITA RAM

10 ten
40 20137040 SONIA DEVI D/O RAMPHAL 

SHARMA 11 eleven
41 20137041 AMIT DIXIT S/O SURESH KUMAR

9 nine
42 20137042 MONA SHARMA D/O SHIV CHARAN 

SHARMA 12 twelve
43 20137043 PREETI SAINI D/O JOGINDER 

SINGH SAINI 11 eleven
44 20137044 MAMTA RANI D/O BHAN SINGH Absent
45 20137045 SANJAY KUMAR S/O RAMESHWAR 

PRASAD Absent
46 20137046 DIKSHA D/O BRIJ MOHAN 10 ten
47 20137047 DEEPIKA D/O SUBHASH 

CHANDER 11 eleven
48 20137048 AMBIKA SANKAR 

SAHU
S/O ANADI SAHU

12 twelve
49 20137049 DEEPIKA D/O ANAND KUMAR Absent
50 20137050 ASHA DEVI D/O RAJPAL 

SHARMA 10 ten
51 20137051 BRIJESH S/O MAHENDER 

SINGH Absent
52 20137052 KALPANA 

KUMARI 
VASHISHT

D/O RADHA 
CHARAN VASHISHT

10 ten
53 20137053 ANKIT KUMAR S/O RAM NIWAS 12 twelve
54 20137054 SARITA D/O RANDHIR SINGH

Absent



55 20137055 PREETI SHARMA D/O RISHI PAL 
SHARMA 12 twelve

56 20137056 PARDEEP S/O RAMESH 11 eleven
57 20137057 SUSHIL KUMAR S/O JAGDISH 

SHARMA Absent
58 20137058 RITU RANI D/O RANDHIR SINGH

Absent
59 20137059 AMIT S/O JAI KUMAR 12 twelve
60 20137060 ANJU RANI D/O DALBIR SINGH Absent
61 20137061 NEELAM D/O RAMESH DHANDAAbsent
62 20137062 PARVEEN S/O ROHTASH Absent
63 20137063 NIKITA D/O BRIJMOHAN 

SHARMA 10 ten
64 20137064 VAISHALI D/O AJAY KUMAR 12 twelve
65 20137065 SONIA DEVI D/O BALJEET SINGH

12 twelve
66 20137066 RAMANJIT KAUR D/O MAJOR SINGH 12 twelve
67 20137067 RENU DEVI D/O SOM DATT 11 eleven
68 20137068 AMIT KUMAR S/O YASH PAL Absent
69 20137069 NISHAN SINGH S/O AMRIK SINGH Absent
70 20137070 SUMAN 

CHOUDHERY
D/O RANDHIR SINGH

12 twelve
71 20137071 UMA DEVI D/O GYAN CHAND 12 twelve
72 20137072 DINESH KUMAR S/O RAJINDER 

KUMAR 12 twelve
73 20137073 PARVEEN KUMAR S/O SURAJ BHAN

Absent
74 20137074 RITU RANI D/O ANIL KUMAR Absent
75 20137075 RAMAN KUMAR S/O GURNAM SINGH

11 eleven
76 20137076 NARESH KUMAR S/O RANVIR SINGH Absent
77 20137077 HARDEEP 

KHUBBER
D/O RANJIT SINGH 
KHUBBER Absent
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